

## **DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE\_**

I.D.: 81991505

---

Data publicarii	09.05.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.345,71 RON - 1.345,71 RON

---

Descriere: MUFA RAPIDA 32 1" FE\_1\*24.3697 LEI/BC = 24.37 LEI MUFA PEX 16-16 APE\_1\*12.605 LEI/BC= 12.605 LEI CONECTOR PEX 16 FE\_1\*8.4034 LEI/BC= 8.403 LEI MUFA PPR 20\_2\*0.5882 LEI/BC= 1.1764 LEI COT 1/2 NR 2 BRONZ\_1\*8.4034 LEI/BC= 8.4034 LEI COT 1" NR1 BRONZ\_1\*21.0084 LEI/BC= 21.0084 LEI CONTOR APA 1/2 ZENER\_5\*176.4706 LEI/BC= 882.353 LEI RACORD 25x3/4FE COMPRESIUNE PHD\_3\*6.3025 LEI/BC= 18.908 LEI COT PPR 20x90 GRADE\_2\*0.6723 LEI/BC= 1.345 LEI MUFA PPR 20\_2\*0.5882 LEI/BC= 1.176 LEI ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 MASTER DINE\_2\*26.0504 LEI/BC= 52.10 LEI RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2 60 cm TUCAI\_7\*12.605 LEI/BC= 88.235 LEI PERLATOR\_39\*3.3613 LEI/BC = 131.091 LEI DOP 1" ZN\_2\*2.5210 LEI/BC = 5.042 LEI REDUCTIE 2"-1" ZINC\_2\*12.605 LEI/BC= 25.210 LEI PIESA 75x1" 1/2 BRANSARE\_2\*10.084 LEI/BC= 20.168 LEI SUFA 4.5MM PLASTICATA\_15\*2.9412 LEI/BC= 44.118 LEI

---